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TEACHING SCHEDULE FOR MBBS, 2016-17
DEPARTMENT OF OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY
SEMINAR
 
NOVEMBER 2016
 
	Sl
No
	DATE/DAY
	TIME
	TOPIC
	MODERATOR
	SEM

	1
	Wednesday, November 02, 2016
	1500-1600
	Foetus in utero
	Dr. Shyjus
	8, 9

	2
	Thursday, November 03, 2016
	1400-1500
	Antenatal care
	Dr. Amar R
	8, 9

	3
	Saturday, November 05, 2016
	1500-1600
	HIV in pregnancy
	Dr. Rajamma
	8, 9

	4
	Wednesday, November 09, 2016
	1500-1600
	Infections in pregnancy I
	Dr. Asokan
	8, 9

	5
	Thursday, November 10, 2016
	1400-1500
	Infections in pregnancy II
	Dr. Shyjus
	8, 9

	6
	Saturday, November 12, 2016
	1500-1600
	Lactation physiology
	Dr. Amar R
	8, 9

	7
	Wednesday, November 16, 2016
	1500-1600
	Preconceptionalcounselling
	Dr. Rajamma
	8, 9

	8
	Thursday, November 17, 2016
	1400-1500
	Antepartum fetal surveillance
	Dr. Asokan
	8, 9

	9
	Saturday, November 19, 2016
	1500-1600
	Antepartum fetal surveillance
	Dr. Shyjus
	8, 9

	10
	Wednesday, November 23, 2016
	1500-1600
	Drugs in pregnancy
	Dr. Amar R
	8, 9

	11
	Thursday, November 24, 2016
	1400-1500
	HEG
	Dr. Rajamma
	8, 9

	12
	Saturday, November 26, 2016
	1500-1600
	Intrapartum foetal surveillance
	Dr. Asokan
	8, 9

	13
	Wednesday, November 30, 2016
	1500-1600
	IUD
	Dr. Shyjus
	8, 9

	14
	Thursday, December 01, 2016
	1400-1500
	Obstetric analgesia
	Dr. Amar R
	8, 9


 
DECEMBER 2016
	Sl
No
	DATE/DAY
	TIME
	TOPIC
	MODERATOR
	SEM

	1
	Thursday, December 01, 2016
	1400-1500
	Oligohydramnios
	Dr. Shyjus
	8, 9

	2
	Saturday, December 03, 2016
	1500-1600
	Placenta and cord abnormal
	Dr. Amar R
	8, 9

	3
	Wednesday, December 07, 2016
	1500-1600
	Polyhydramnios
	Dr. Rajamma
	8, 9

	4
	Thursday, December 08, 2016
	1400-1500
	Prolonged pregnancy
	Dr. Asokan
	8, 9

	5
	Saturday, December 10, 2016
	1500-1600
	Puerperium abnormal
	Dr. Shyjus
	8, 9

	6
	Wednesday, December 14, 2016
	1500-1600
	Puerperium normal
	Dr. Amar R
	8, 9

	7
	Thursday, December 15, 2016
	1400-1500
	Anaemia in pregnancy
	Dr. Rajamma
	8, 9

	8
	Saturday, December 17, 2016
	1500-1600
	APH
	Dr. Asokan
	8, 9

	9
	Wednesday, December 21, 2016
	1500-1600
	Breech presentation
	Dr. Shyjus
	8, 9

	10
	Thursday, December 22, 2016
	1400-1500
	Brow presentation
	Dr. Amar R
	8, 9

	11
	Saturday, December 24, 2016
	1500-1600
	Care of newborn
	Dr. Rajamma
	8, 9

	12
	Wednesday, December 28, 2016
	1500-1600
	Compound presentation
	Dr. Asokan
	8, 9

	13
	Thursday, December 29, 2016
	1400-1500
	Cord prolapse
	Dr. Shyjus
	8, 9

	14
	Saturday, December 31, 2016
	1500-1600
	CPD PART I
	Dr. Amar R
	8, 9


 
 
 
 
 
 
 
JANUARY 2017
 
	Sl
No
	DATE/DAY
	TIME
	TOPIC
	MODERATOR
	SEM

	1
	Wednesday, January 04, 2017
	1500-1600
	CPD
	Dr. Asokan
	8, 9

	2
	Thursday, January 05, 2017
	1400-1500
	Diabetes in pregnancy
	Dr. Shyjus
	8, 9

	3
	Saturday, January 07, 2017
	1500-1600
	Eclampsia
	Dr. Amar R
	8, 9

	4
	Wednesday, January 11, 2017
	1500-1600
	Face presentation
	Dr. Rajamma
	8, 9

	5
	Thursday, January 12, 2017
	1400-1500
	GHT
	Dr. Asokan
	8, 9

	6
	Saturday, January 14, 2017
	1500-1600
	HD complicating pregnancy
	Dr. Shyjus
	8, 9

	7
	Wednesday, January 18, 2017
	1500-1600
	HDOP
	Dr. Amar R
	8, 9

	8
	Thursday, January 19, 2017
	1400-1500
	IUGR
	Dr. Rajamma
	8, 9

	9
	Saturday, January 21, 2017
	1500-1600
	Labour induction
	Dr. Asokan
	8, 9

	10
	Wednesday, January 25, 2017
	1500-1600
	Labour management
	Dr. Shyjus
	8, 9

	11
	Thursday, January 26, 2017
	1400-1500
	Labour obstructed
	Dr. Amar R
	8, 9

	12
	Saturday, January 28, 2017
	1500-1600
	Labour, abnormal power
	Dr. Rajamma
	8, 9
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